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U.S. House Democrats
Candidate Committee

Jimmy Panetta For Congress
Stand with Sanchez

Brad Schneider for Congress
Torres for Congress

Suozzi for Congress

Jeffries for Congress

Friends of Don Beyer
DelBene for Congress

Moore for Congress

U.S. House Republicans

Candidate Committee
Team Hill

Young Kim for Congress
LaHood for Congress
Kean for Congress, Inc.
Team Fitz

Kustoff for Congress

Steil for Wisconsin

2024 Chubb Group PAC:
Federal PAC Contributions

Candidate District
Rep. Jimmy Pannetta CA-19
Rep. Linda Sanchez CA-38
Rep. Brad Schneider IL-10
Rep. Ritchie Torres NY-15
Rep. Tom Suozzi NY-3
Rep. Hakeem Jeffries NY-8
Rep. Don Beyer VA-8
Rep. Suzan Kay DelBene WA-1
Rep. Gwen Moore WI-4
Candidate District
Rep. French Hill AL-2
Rep. Young Kim CA-40
Rep. Darin M. LaHood IL-16
Rep. Tom Kean NY-7
Rep. Brian Fitzpatrick PA-8
Rep. David Kustoff TN-8
Rep. Bryan Steil WI-1

Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$3,500
$1,000
$1,000

Amount
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000

N



2024 Chubb Group PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Republicans

Campaign Committee Candidate State

U.S. Senate Democrats

PAC Candidate State

Congressional/Leadership PACs

PAC Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary
BARR PAC Rep. Andy Barr
In The Arena PAC Rep. French Hill

Industry/Trade Association PACs

PAC Sponsoring Organization
SFAA PAC Surety & Fidelity Assn. of America
REPAC Reinsurance Association of America

Political Party Committees

PAC Sponsoring Organization
DCCC Democratic Cogressional Campaign Committee
NRCC National Republican Congressional Committee

Massachusetts Democratic State
Committee - Federal Fund

Amount

Amount

Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Amount

$10,000

$10,000
$1,000

w



CcHUBBE 2024 Chubb Group PAC:
State PAC Contributions

State Committee District/Office Party Amount
Pennsylvania Friends of Kim Ward S-39 R $1,000
Friends of Joe Pittman S-41 R $1,000
Senate Republican Campaign Committee R $1,000
Pennsylvania Insurance PAC Bipartisan ~ $10,000
Texas Cole Hefner for State Representative H-05 R $1,000
Dade Phelan Campaign H-21 R $2,000
Greg Bonnen Campaign H-24 D $500
Todd Hunter Campaign H-32 R $500
Caroline Harris Davila for State Representative H-52 R $1,500
Dustin Burrows Campaign H-83 R $1,000
Leslie Robnett Campaign H-97 R $1,000
Giovanni Capriglione Campaign H-98 R $1,000
Phillip Cortez Campaign H-117 D $500
Briscoe Cain Campaign H-128 R $1,000
Dennis Paul Campaign H-129 R $1,000
Friends of Tom Oliverson H-130 R $2,500
Lacey Hull Campaign H-138 R $2,500
Mary Ann Perez Campaign H-144 D $1,000
Bryan Hughes for Texas S-01 R $1,000
Robert Nichols Campaign S-03 R $500
Friends of Brandon Creighton S-04 R $500
Texans for Charles Schwertner S-05 R $2,000
Texans for Kelly Hancock S-09 R $500
Phil King Campaign S-10 R $1,000
Tan Parker Campaign S-12 R $1,000
Nathan Johnson Campaign S-16 D $2,000
Lois Kolkhorst Campaign S-18 R $1,000
Judith Zaffirini Campaign S-21 D $500
Brian Birdwell Campaign S-22 R $500
Friends of Donna Campbell S-25 R $1,000
Jose Menendez Campaign S-26 D $500
Texans for Dan Patrick Lt. Gov R $1,500



CcHUBBE 2024 Corporate (non-PAC)
Contributions: By State

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
California Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly A-4 D $1,200
Hoover for Assembly 2024 A-7 R $1,000
Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2024 A-10 D $1,000
Marc Berman for Assembly 2024 A-23 D $1,200
Pilar Schiavo for Assembly 2024 A-40 D $1,000
Schultz for Assembly 2024 A-44 D $1,000
Greg Wallis for Assembly 2024 A-47 R $1,000
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024 A-48 D $2,000
Lisa Calderon for Assembly 2024 A-56 D $1,000
Bianca Pacheco for Assembly 2024 A-64 D $1,200
Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2024 A-73 D $1,000
Colin Parent for Assembly 2024 A-79 D $1,000
Roger Niello for Senate 2026 S-6 R $1,000
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026 S-8 D $1,200
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026 S-8 D $1,000
Tim Grayson for Senate 2024 S-9 D $1,000
Suzette Martinez Valladares for Senate S-23 R $1,000
Ben Allen for Treasurer 2026 S-24 D $1,200
Colorado Senate Majority Fund R $10,000
New Day Colorado Fund R $2,500
Florida People First Leadership Political Committee H-9 D $1,000
Honest Leadership H-11 R $2,500
Citizens for Building Florida Future H-12 R $1,500
Sam Grecco Campaign H-19 R $500
Erika Booth Campaign H-35 R $1,000
David Smith Campaign H-38 R $500
Friends of Jennifer Canady H-50 R $1,500
Kevin Steele for State Representative H-53 R $500
Linda Chaney Campaign H-61 R $500
Friends of Traci Koster H-66 R $1,500
Buchanan for Florida H-74 R $1,500
Tiffany Espositio Campaign H-77 R $500
Friends of Mike Giallombardo H-79 R $1,500
Adam Botana Campaign H-80 R $500
Dana Trabulsy Campaign Account H-84 R $500
Building Stronger Communities H-95 D $1,000
Thomas P. Fabricio Campaign H-110 R $500
Vicki Lopez Campaign H-113 R $500
Conservatives For A Better Florida H-115 R $1,500



2024 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: By State (continued)

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
Florida (cont.) Corey J. Simon Campaign S-3 R $1,000
Thomas J. Leek Campaign S-7 R $1,000
Keith Truenow Campaign S-13 R $1,000
Debbie Mayfield Campaign Fund S-19 R $500
Friends of Jim Boyd S-20 R $2,500
The Committee for Florida Justice Reform PAC $25,000
Georgia Georgia's Future, Inc. R $1,000
WBJ Leadership Committee Inc. R $2,500
Friends of Steve Tarvin H-2 R $750
J. Eddie Lumsden for State House H-12 R $1,000
The Committee to Elect Carolyn F. Hughley H-141 D $500
Committee to Elect Noel W. Williams, Jr. H-149 R $750
John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate S-18 R $1,000
Larry Walker for State Senate S-20 R $1,000
Cowsert for Senate Inc. S-46 R $500
Friends of Steve Gooch S-51 R $1,000
Georigian's First Leadership Committee Inc. Gov R $10,000
Ilinois The People for Emanuel Chris Welch H-7 D $2,000
Friends of Bill Cunningham S-39 D $1,500
Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate S-39 D $2,000
Friends of John Curran S-41 R $1,500
Indiana IPAC (Insurance Political Action Committee) Bipartisan $7,000
Louisiana Tim Temple Campaign Ins Comm $2,500
Gabe Firment Campaign H-22 R $1,000
Vote Julie Emerson H-39 R $1,000
Friends of Cameron Henry S-9 R $1,000
Kirk Talbot Campaign S-10 R $1,000
Franklin Foil Campaign S-16 R $1,000
Maryland Committee to Elect CT Wilson H-28 D $500
Friends of Luke Clippinger H-46 D $500
Will Smith for Maryland S-20 D $500
Friends of Pam Beidle S-32 D $500



2024 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: By State (continued)

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
New York* Weprin for Assembly A-24 D $3,500
Catalina for New York A-39 D $500
Cooney for New York S-56 D $1,000
Friends of Kathy Hochul Gov D $15,000
Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee D $1,500
New York State Democratic Committee D $1,000
New York State Democratic Committee D $2,000
Partnership for New York City Political Action Committee Bipartisan $5,000

*Consistent with New York State law, no single Chubb business entity makes New York political contributions in excess of $5,000 in the aggregate per calendar year.

Virginia Friends of Amanda Batten H-71 R $1,000
Peake for Senate S-8 R $1,000
Washington April for Washington H-8 R $400
Friends of Chris Corry H-14 R $500
Committee to Elect Stephanie McClintock H-18 R $400
Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves H-30 D $400
Friends of Cindy Ryu H-32 D $400
Amy Walen for State House H-48 D $500
Friends of Derek Stanford S-1 D $500
Friends of Ron Muzzall S-10 R $400
Curtis King for Senator S-14 R $500
Perry Dozier for State Senate S-16 R $500
John Braun for State Senate S-20 R $500



cHUBBE Other Activity:
2024 State Ballot Initiatives,
National 527s and 501(c)(4)
Political Organizations

State Ballot Initiatives Amount

527 - National Political Organizations Amount
Republican Governors Association $25,000
Democratic Governors Association $25,000

501(c)(4) - National Political Organizations

Civil Justice Association of California $10,000

It’s Time Georgia $10,000



CHUBB 2024 Trade Associations:

Dues and Lobbying Allocation
(Dues and payments of $20,000 or more)

Trade Association/Organization Lobbying
Allocation
National Crop Insurance Services $1,015,239 $50,762
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Institute for Legal Reform $950,000 $522,500
National Insurance Crime Bureau $559,137 $12,267
Business Roundtable $300,000 $72,000
National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies (NAMIC) $279,400 $64,262
Surety & Fidelity Association of America $245,602 $13,037
American Tort Reform Association ** $200,000 $35,000
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: International Leadership $200,000 $80,000
American Association of Crop Insurers $195,000 $78,000
Association of Bermuda Insurers & Reinsurers $162,000 $19,440
Civil Justice Reform Group ** $150,000 $33,000
Reinsurance Association of America $123,042 $34,452
NAMIC Administrative Fund $57,000 $14,250
Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Leg. Conference $55,000 $8,525
Personal Insurance Federation of California $55,000 $4,400
Partnership for New York City $50,000 $500
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Center for Capital Markets $50,000 $20,000
Georgians for Lawsuit Reform** $50,000 $10,000
Insurance Council of New Jersey (ICNJ) $43,750 $10,938
US-ASEAN Business Council $42,250 $423
Illinois Coalition for Legal Reform** $40,000 $25,200
Lawyers for Civil Justice** $35,000 $3,500
Insurance Institute of Indiana $33,997 $2,074
American Council of Life Insurers $33,006 $2,409
Insurance Federation of Pennsylvania, Inc. $32,072 $6,414
Massachusetts Insurance Federation, Inc. $30,000 $15,000
US China Business Council $30,000 $3,000
New Jersey Civil Justice Institute** $30,000 $13,500
Chamber of Commerce for Greater Philadelphia $29,000 $1,450
Coalition of Services Industries $27,500 $5,500
Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Future One $26,000 $4,030
Global Business Alliance $25,000 $13,000
Florida Justice Reform Institute Inc. $25,000 $25,000
Lawsuit Reform Alliance of New York, Inc. $25,000 $700
Missouri Insurance Coalition $20,000 $9,000
North American Pet Health Insurance Association $20,000 $12,000
Pennsylvania Coalition of Civil Justice Reform** $20,000 $5,000

** Payments also include 2025 dues paid in 2024



NOTE: Rain and Hail Insurance Society (RHIS) is a non-profit membership association of crop insurance agents, ranchers and
employees of Rain and Hail, which provides crop insurance and other insurance products to farms and the agriculture industry
in the United States. Under Federal Election Commission (FEC) rules, RHIS PAC is considered to be affiliated with Chubb PAC as
several members of the RHIS Board are employees of Rain and Hail, a subsidiary of Chubb. See details on RHIS PAC in the U.S.

2024 Affiliated PAC -

Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC:

Federal PAC Contributions

Public Policy Engagement & Disclosure of Political Activity.

U.S. House Democrats
Candidate Committee

Jim Costa for Congress
Sanford Bishop for Congress
David Scott for Congress
Salud Carbajal for Congress
Nikki for Congress

Eric Sorenson for Illinois

Shontel Brown for Congress

U.S. House Republicans
Candidate Committee

Barry Moore for Congress
Crawford for Congress

John Duarte for Congress
Austin Scott for Congress
Iowans for Zach Nunn
Feenstra for Congress

Mike Bost for Congress
Mann for Congress

John Moolenaar for Congress
Finstad for Congress

Kelly for Congress

David Rouzer for Congress
Don Bacon for Congress
Marc Molinaro for Congress
Langworthy for Congress
Max Miller for Congress
Balderson for Congress
Friends of Glenn Thompson

Texans for Ronny Jackson

Candidate

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

David Scott
Sanford Bishop
David Scott
Salud Carbajal
Nikki Budzinski
Eric Sorenson

Shontel Brown

Candidate

Rep.
Rep.

Barry Moore
Rick Crawford

Rep. John Duarte

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Austin Scott
Zach Nunn
Randy Feenstra
Mike Bost
Tracey Mann

Rep. John Moolenaar

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Brad Finstad

Trent Kelly

David Rouzer

Don Bacon

Marc Molinaro

Nick Langworthy

Max Miller

Troy Balderson

Glenn "GT" Thompson

Ronny Jackson

District

CA-21
GA-2
GA-13
GA-24
IL-13
IL-17
OH-11

District

AL-2
AR-1
CA-13
GA-8
IA-3
1A-4
IL-12
KS-1
MI-2
MN-1
MS-1
NC-7
NE-2
NY-19
NY-23
OH-7
OH-12
PA-15
TX-13

Amount

$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000

Amount

$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$6,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$6,000
$2,000



2024 Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Democrats

Klobuchar for Minnesota Sen. Amy Klobuchar MN-1 $2,500

U.S. Senate Republicans

Campaign Committee Candidate State Amount
Boozman for Arkansas Sen. John Boozman AR $5,000
Joni for Iowa Sen. Joni Ernst IA $5,000
Kansans for Marshall Sen. Roger Marshall KS $2,500
Cramer for Senate Sen. Kevin Cramer ND $1,000
Deb Fischer for US Senate Sen. Deb Fischer NE $2,500
Pete Ricketts for Senate Sen. Pete Ricketts NE $1,000

Leadership/Congressional PACs

Committee Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary Amount

Glenn Thompson sponsored PAC for Agriculture Committee Members:

GT Farm Team $5,000 contribution allocated ($1,000 each) to Reps. Don Bacon, Eggg??gé;oiiﬂcmded
Mike Bost, Randy Feenstra, Nick Langworthy, Marc Molinaro P
Industry/Trade Association PACs
PAC Sponsoring Organization Amount

American Association of Crop Insurers PAC American Association of Crop Insurers $5,000
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