



2024 Chubb Group PAC: Federal PAC Contributions

U.S. House Democrats

Candidate Committee	Candidate	District	Amount
Jimmy Panetta For Congress	Rep. Jimmy Pannetta	CA-19	\$1,000
Stand with Sanchez	Rep. Linda Sanchez	CA-38	\$1,000
Brad Schneider for Congress	Rep. Brad Schneider	IL-10	\$1,000
Torres for Congress	Rep. Ritchie Torres	NY-15	\$5,000
Suozzi for Congress	Rep. Tom Suozzi	NY-3	\$5,000
Jeffries for Congress	Rep. Hakeem Jeffries	NY-8	\$2,500
Friends of Don Beyer	Rep. Don Beyer	VA-8	\$3,500
DelBene for Congress	Rep. Suzan Kay DelBene	WA-1	\$1,000
Moore for Congress	Rep. Gwen Moore	WI-4	\$1,000

U.S. House Republicans

Candidate Committee	Candidate	District	Amount
Team Hill	Rep. French Hill	AL-2	\$1,000
Young Kim for Congress	Rep. Young Kim	CA-40	\$5,000
LaHood for Congress	Rep. Darin M. LaHood	IL-16	\$2,500
Kean for Congress, Inc.	Rep. Tom Kean	NY-7	\$5,000
Team Fitz	Rep. Brian Fitzpatrick	PA-8	\$5,000
Kustoff for Congress	Rep. David Kustoff	TN-8	\$2,500
Steil for Wisconsin	Rep. Bryan Steil	WI-1	\$5,000

2024 Chubb Group PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Republicans

Campaign Committee	Candidate	State	Amount

U.S. Senate Democrats

PAC	Candidate	State	Amount

Congressional/Leadership PACs

PAC	Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary	Amount
BARR PAC	Rep. Andy Barr	\$5,000
In The Arena PAC	Rep. French Hill	\$5,000

Industry/Trade Association PACs

PAC	Sponsoring Organization	Amount
SFAA PAC	Surety & Fidelity Assn. of America	\$5,000
REPAC	Reinsurance Association of America	\$5,000

Political Party Committees

PAC	Sponsoring Organization	Amount
DCCC	Democratic Cogressional Campaign Committee	\$10,000
NRCC	National Republican Congressional Committee	\$10,000
Massachusetts Democratic State Committee - Federal Fund		\$1,000



2024 Chubb Group PAC: State PAC Contributions

State	Committee	District/Office	Party	Amount
Pennsylvania	Friends of Kim Ward	S-39	R	\$1,000
	Friends of Joe Pittman	S-41	R	\$1,000
	Senate Republican Campaign Committee		R	\$1,000
	Pennsylvania Insurance PAC		Bipartisan	\$10,000
Texas	Cole Hefner for State Representative	H-05	R	\$1,000
	Dade Phelan Campaign	H-21	R	\$2,000
	Greg Bonnen Campaign	H-24	D	\$500
	Todd Hunter Campaign	H-32	R	\$500
	Caroline Harris Davila for State Representative	H-52	R	\$1,500
	Dustin Burrows Campaign	H-83	R	\$1,000
	Leslie Robnett Campaign	H-97	R	\$1,000
	Giovanni Capriglione Campaign	H-98	R	\$1,000
	Phillip Cortez Campaign	H-117	D	\$500
	Briscoe Cain Campaign	H-128	R	\$1,000
	Dennis Paul Campaign	H-129	R	\$1,000
	Friends of Tom Oliverson	H-130	R	\$2,500
	Lacey Hull Campaign	H-138	R	\$2,500
	Mary Ann Perez Campaign	H-144	D	\$1,000
	Bryan Hughes for Texas	S-01	R	\$1,000
	Robert Nichols Campaign	S-03	R	\$500
	Friends of Brandon Creighton	S-04	R	\$500
	Texans for Charles Schwertner	S-05	R	\$2,000
	Texans for Kelly Hancock	S-09	R	\$500
	Phil King Campaign	S-10	R	\$1,000
	Tan Parker Campaign	S-12	R	\$1,000
	Nathan Johnson Campaign	S-16	D	\$2,000
	Lois Kolkhorst Campaign	S-18	R	\$1,000
	Judith Zaffirini Campaign	S-21	D	\$500
	Brian Birdwell Campaign	S-22	R	\$500
	Friends of Donna Campbell	S-25	R	\$1,000
	Jose Menendez Campaign	S-26	D	\$500
	Texans for Dan Patrick	Lt. Gov	R	\$1,500



2024 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: By State

State	Candidate/Political Committee	District	Party	Amount
California	Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly	A-4	D	\$1,200
	Hoover for Assembly 2024	A-7	R	\$1,000
	Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2024	A-10	D	\$1,000
	Marc Berman for Assembly 2024	A-23	D	\$1,200
	Pilar Schiavo for Assembly 2024	A-40	D	\$1,000
	Schultz for Assembly 2024	A-44	D	\$1,000
	Greg Wallis for Assembly 2024	A-47	R	\$1,000
	Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024	A-48	D	\$2,000
	Lisa Calderon for Assembly 2024	A-56	D	\$1,000
	Bianca Pacheco for Assembly 2024	A-64	D	\$1,200
	Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2024	A-73	D	\$1,000
	Colin Parent for Assembly 2024	A-79	D	\$1,000
	Roger Niello for Senate 2026	S-6	R	\$1,000
	Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026	S-8	D	\$1,200
	Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026	S-8	D	\$1,000
	Tim Grayson for Senate 2024	S-9	D	\$1,000
	Suzette Martinez Valladares for Senate	S-23	R	\$1,000
	Ben Allen for Treasurer 2026	S-24	D	\$1,200
Colorado	Senate Majority Fund		R	\$10,000
	New Day Colorado Fund		R	\$2,500
Florida	People First Leadership Political Committee	Н-9	D	\$1,000
	Honest Leadership	H-11	R	\$2,500
	Citizens for Building Florida Future	H-12	R	\$1,500
	Sam Grecco Campaign	H-19	R	\$500
	Erika Booth Campaign	H-35	R	\$1,000
	David Smith Campaign	H-38	R	\$500
	Friends of Jennifer Canady	H-50	R	\$1,500
	Kevin Steele for State Representative	H-53	R	\$500
	Linda Chaney Campaign	H-61	R	\$500
	Friends of Traci Koster	H-66	R	\$1,500
	Buchanan for Florida	H-74	R	\$1,500
	Tiffany Espositio Campaign	H-77	R	\$500
	Friends of Mike Giallombardo	H-79	R	\$1,500
	Adam Botana Campaign	H-80	R	\$500
	Dana Trabulsy Campaign Account	H-84	R	\$500
	Building Stronger Communities	H-95	D	\$1,000
	Thomas P. Fabricio Campaign	H-110	R	\$500
	Vicki Lopez Campaign	H-113	R	\$500
	Conservatives For A Better Florida	H-115	R	\$1,500

2024 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: By State (continued)

State	Candidate/Political Committee	District	Party	Amount
Florida (cont.)	Corey J. Simon Campaign	S-3	R	\$1,000
	Thomas J. Leek Campaign	S-7	R	\$1,000
	Keith Truenow Campaign	S-13	R	\$1,000
	Debbie Mayfield Campaign Fund	S-19	R	\$500
	Friends of Jim Boyd	S-20	R	\$2,500
	The Committee for Florida Justice Reform PAC			\$25,000
Georgia	Georgia's Future, Inc.		R	\$1,000
	WBJ Leadership Committee Inc.		R	\$2,500
	Friends of Steve Tarvin	H-2	R	\$750
	J. Eddie Lumsden for State House	H-12	R	\$1,000
	The Committee to Elect Carolyn F. Hughley	H-141	D	\$500
	Committee to Elect Noel W. Williams, Jr.	H-149	R	\$750
	John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate	S-18	R	\$1,000
	Larry Walker for State Senate	S-20	R	\$1,000
	Cowsert for Senate Inc.	S-46	R	\$500
	Friends of Steve Gooch	S-51	R	\$1,000
	Georigian's First Leadership Committee Inc.	Gov	R	\$10,000
Illinois	The People for Emanuel Chris Welch	H-7	D	\$2,000
	Friends of Bill Cunningham	S-39	D	\$1,500
	Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate	S-39	D	\$2,000
	Friends of John Curran	S-41	R	\$1,500
Indiana	IPAC (Insurance Political Action Committee)		Bipartisan	\$7,000
Louisiana	Tim Temple Campaign	Ins Comm		\$2,500
	Gabe Firment Campaign	H-22	R	\$1,000
	Vote Julie Emerson	H-39	R	\$1,000
	Friends of Cameron Henry	S-9	R	\$1,000
	Kirk Talbot Campaign	S-10	R	\$1,000
	Franklin Foil Campaign	S-16	R	\$1,000
	riankim ron Campaign	3-10	K	φ1,000 ——————————————————————————————————
Maryland	Committee to Elect CT Wilson	H-28	D	\$500
	Friends of Luke Clippinger	H-46	D	\$500
	Will Smith for Maryland	S-20	D	\$500
	Friends of Pam Beidle	S-32	D	\$500

2024 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: By State (continued)

State	Candidate/Political Committee	District	Party	Amount
New York*	Weprin for Assembly	A-24	D	\$3,500
	Catalina for New York	A-39	D	\$500
	Cooney for New York	S-56	D	\$1,000
	Friends of Kathy Hochul	Gov	D	\$15,000
	Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee		D	\$1,500
	New York State Democratic Committee		D	\$1,000
	New York State Democratic Committee		D	\$2,000
	Partnership for New York City Political Action Comn	nittee	Bipartisan	\$5,000
*Consistent with New Yor	rk State law, no single Chubb business entity makes New York political co	ntributions in excess of \$5	5,000 in the aggregate p	per calendar year.
Virginia	Friends of Amanda Batten	H-71	R	\$1,000
	Peake for Senate	S-8	R	\$1,000
Washington	April for Washington	H-8	R	\$400
	Friends of Chris Corry	H-14	R	\$500
	Committee to Elect Stephanie McClintock	H-18	R	\$400
	Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves	H-30	D	\$400
	Friends of Cindy Ryu	H-32	D	\$400
	Amy Walen for State House	H-48	D	\$500
	Friends of Derek Stanford	S-1	D	\$500
	Friends of Ron Muzzall	S-10	R	\$400
	Curtis King for Senator	S-14	R	\$500
	Perry Dozier for State Senate	S-16	R	\$500
	John Braun for State Senate	S-20	R	\$500



Other Activity: 2024 State Ballot Initiatives, National 527s and 501(c)(4) Political Organizations

State Ballot Initiatives	Amount

527 - National Political Organizations	Amount
Republican Governors Association	\$25,000
Democratic Governors Association	\$25,000

501(c)(4) - National Political Organizations	Amount
Civil Justice Association of California	\$10,000
It's Time Georgia	\$10,000



2024 Trade Associations: Dues and Lobbying Allocation (Dues and payments of \$20,000 or more)

Trade Association/Organization	Dues/ Payments	Lobbying Allocation
National Crop Insurance Services	\$1,015,239	\$50,762
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Institute for Legal Reform	\$950,000	\$522,500
National Insurance Crime Bureau	\$559,137	\$12,267
Business Roundtable	\$300,000	\$72,000
National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies (NAMIC)	\$279,400	\$64,262
Surety & Fidelity Association of America	\$245,602	\$13,037
American Tort Reform Association **	\$200,000	\$35,000
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: International Leadership	\$200,000	\$80,000
American Association of Crop Insurers	\$195,000	\$78,000
Association of Bermuda Insurers & Reinsurers	\$162,000	\$19,440
Civil Justice Reform Group **	\$150,000	\$33,000
Reinsurance Association of America	\$123,042	\$34,452
NAMIC Administrative Fund	\$57,000	\$14,250
Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Leg. Conference	\$55,000	\$8,525
Personal Insurance Federation of California	\$55,000	\$4,400
Partnership for New York City	\$50,000	\$500
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Center for Capital Markets	\$50,000	\$20,000
Georgians for Lawsuit Reform**	\$50,000	\$10,000
Insurance Council of New Jersey (ICNJ)	\$43,750	\$10,938
US-ASEAN Business Council	\$42,250	\$423
Illinois Coalition for Legal Reform**	\$40,000	\$25,200
Lawyers for Civil Justice**	\$35,000	\$3,500
Insurance Institute of Indiana	\$33,997	\$2,074
American Council of Life Insurers	\$33,006	\$2,409
Insurance Federation of Pennsylvania, Inc.	\$32,072	\$6,414
Massachusetts Insurance Federation, Inc.	\$30,000	\$15,000
US China Business Council	\$30,000	\$3,000
New Jersey Civil Justice Institute**	\$30,000	\$13,500
Chamber of Commerce for Greater Philadelphia	\$29,000	\$1,450
Coalition of Services Industries	\$27,500	\$5,500
Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Future One	\$26,000	\$4,030
Global Business Alliance	\$25,000	\$13,000
Florida Justice Reform Institute Inc.	\$25,000	\$25,000
Lawsuit Reform Alliance of New York, Inc.	\$25,000	\$700
Missouri Insurance Coalition	\$20,000	\$9,000
North American Pet Health Insurance Association	\$20,000	\$12,000
Pennsylvania Coalition of Civil Justice Reform**	\$20,000	\$5,000

^{**} Payments also include 2025 dues paid in 2024



2024 Affiliated PAC -Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC: Federal PAC Contributions

NOTE: Rain and Hail Insurance Society (RHIS) is a non-profit membership association of crop insurance agents, ranchers and employees of Rain and Hail, which provides crop insurance and other insurance products to farms and the agriculture industry in the United States. Under Federal Election Commission (FEC) rules, RHIS PAC is considered to be affiliated with Chubb PAC as several members of the RHIS Board are employees of Rain and Hail, a subsidiary of Chubb. See details on RHIS PAC in the U.S. Public Policy Engagement & Disclosure of Political Activity.

U.S. House Democrats

Candidate Committee	Candidate	District	Amount
Jim Costa for Congress	Rep. David Scott	CA-21	\$2,000
Sanford Bishop for Congress	Rep. Sanford Bishop	GA-2	\$5,000
David Scott for Congress	Rep. David Scott	GA-13	\$1,000
Salud Carbajal for Congress	Rep. Salud Carbajal	GA-24	\$5,000
Nikki for Congress	Rep. Nikki Budzinski	IL-13	\$1,000
Eric Sorenson for Illinois	Rep. Eric Sorenson	IL-17	\$1,000
Shontel Brown for Congress	Rep. Shontel Brown	OH-11	\$5,000

U.S. House Republicans

Candidate Committee	Candidate	District	Amount
Barry Moore for Congress	Rep. Barry Moore	AL-2	\$1,000
Crawford for Congress	Rep. Rick Crawford	AR-1	\$3,000
John Duarte for Congress	Rep. John Duarte	CA-13	\$1,000
Austin Scott for Congress	Rep. Austin Scott	GA-8	\$5,000
Iowans for Zach Nunn	Rep. Zach Nunn	IA-3	\$3,000
Feenstra for Congress	Rep. Randy Feenstra	IA-4	\$6,000
Mike Bost for Congress	Rep. Mike Bost	IL-12	\$2,000
Mann for Congress	Rep. Tracey Mann	KS-1	\$2,000
John Moolenaar for Congress	Rep. John Moolenaar	MI-2	\$2,000
Finstad for Congress	Rep. Brad Finstad	MN-1	\$1,000
Kelly for Congress	Rep. Trent Kelly	MS-1	\$2,000
David Rouzer for Congress	Rep. David Rouzer	NC-7	\$2,000
Don Bacon for Congress	Rep. Don Bacon	NE-2	\$1,000
Marc Molinaro for Congress	Rep. Marc Molinaro	NY-19	\$1,000
Langworthy for Congress	Rep. Nick Langworthy	NY-23	\$1,000
Max Miller for Congress	Rep. Max Miller	OH-7	\$1,000
Balderson for Congress	Rep. Troy Balderson	OH-12	\$5,000
Friends of Glenn Thompson	Rep. Glenn "GT" Thompson	PA-15	\$6,000
Texans for Ronny Jackson	Rep. Ronny Jackson	TX-13	\$2,000

2024 Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Democrats

Klobuchar for Minnesota	Sen. Amy Klobuchar	MN-1	\$2,500

U.S. Senate Republicans

Campaign Committee	Candidate	State	Amount
Boozman for Arkansas	Sen. John Boozman	AR	\$5,000
Joni for Iowa	Sen. Joni Ernst	IA	\$5,000
Kansans for Marshall	Sen. Roger Marshall	KS	\$2,500
Cramer for Senate	Sen. Kevin Cramer	ND	\$1,000
Deb Fischer for US Senate	Sen. Deb Fischer	NE	\$2,500
Pete Ricketts for Senate	Sen. Pete Ricketts	NE	\$1,000

Leadership/Congressional PACs

Committee	Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary	Amount
GT Farm Team	Glenn Thompson sponsored PAC for Agriculture Committee Members: \$5,000 contribution allocated (\$1,000 each) to Reps. Don Bacon, Mike Bost, Randy Feenstra, Nick Langworthy, Marc Molinaro	Contribution included under recipient

Industry/Trade Association PACs

PAC	Sponsoring Organization	Amount
American Association of Crop Insurers PAC	American Association of Crop Insurers	\$5,000